
 2025 National Holiday Reference​

Armenia​

1–2 January – New Year holidays​

6 January – Christmas​

28 January – National Army Day​

8 March – International Women's Day​

21 April – Easter Monday​

24 April – Armenian Remembrance Day​

1 May – Labour Day​

9 May – Victory and Peace Day​

28 May – 1st Republic Day​

5 July – Constitution Day​

21 September - Independence Day​

31 December - New Year's Eve​

Hong Kong​

1 January, Wednesday – New Year's Day​

29 January, Wednesday – Lunar New Year's Day​

30 January, Thursday – The second day of Lunar New Year​

31 January, Friday – The third day of Lunar New Year​

4 April, Friday – Ching Ming Festival​

18 April, Friday – Good Friday​

19 April, Saturday – The day following Good Friday​

21 April, Monday – Easter Monday​

1 May, Thursday – Labour Day​

5 May, Monday – Buddha's Birthday​

31 May, Saturday – Tuen of The Festival​

1 July, Tuesday – Hong Kong Special Administrative Region Establishment Day​



1 October, Wednesday – National Day​

7 October, Tuesday – The day following the Chinese Mid-Autumn Festival​

29 October, Wednesday – Chung Yeung Festival​

25 December, Thursday – Christmas Day​

26 December, Friday – The first weekday after Christmas Day​

Indonesia​

1 January – New Year's Day​

27 January – Isra' and Mi'raj​

29 January – Chinese New Year​

29 March – Day of Silence​

31 March-1 April – Lebaran​

18 April – Good Friday​

20 April – Easter​

1 May – International Workers' Day​

12 May – Vesak Day​

29 May – Ascension Day​

1 June – Pancasila Day​

7 June – Eid al-Adha​

27 June – Islamic New Year​

17 August – Independence Day​

5 September – Prophet's Birthday​

25 December – Christmas Day​

Kazakhstan​

1 January – New Year's Day​

7 January – Orthodox Christmas​

8 March – International Women's Day​

21–23 March – Nowruz​

1 May – Kazakhstan People's Unity Day​

7 May – Defender of the Fatherland Day​



9 May – Great Patriotic War Against Fascism Victory Day​

6 June – Kurban Ait​

6 July – Capital City Day​

30 August – Constitution Day​

25 October – Republic Day​

16 December – Independence Day​

Kyrgyzstan​

1 January – New Year's Day​

7 January – Christmas​

23 February – Defender of the Fatherland Day​

8 March – International Women's Day​

21 March – Nooruz Mairamy​

30 March – Orozo Ait​

7 April – Day of the People's April Revolution​

1 May – International Workers' Day​

5 May – Constitution Day​

9 May – Great Patriotic War Against Fascism Victory Day​

6 June – Kurman Ait​

31 August – Independence Day​

7–10 November – Days of History and Commemoration of Ancestors​

Russia​

1–7 January – New Year's Day and Holidays​

7 January – Christmas (Orthodox)​

23 February – Defender of the Fatherland Day​

24 February – Defender of the Fatherland Holiday​

8 March – International Women's Day​

10 March – International Women's Day Holiday​

1 May – Spring and Labour Day​

17 May – Constitution Day​



29 May – Ascension Day​

9 May – Victory Day​

12 June – Russia Day​

4 November – Unity Day​

Uzbekistan

1 January - New Year's Day​

14 January – Day of Defenders of the Native land​

8 March - International Women's Day​

21 March - Nowruz​

30 March – Eid al-Fitr​

9 May - Day of Memory and Honour​

6 June – Eid al-Adha​

1 September – Independence Day​

1 October – Teachers' Day​

8 December – Constitution Day​


